
Student Faculty 2011 2012 2013 2011 2012 2013 2011 2012 2013 2011 2012 2013

Academic & Career Advancement 231 425 502 169 114 143 400 539 645 42% 21% 22%

Arts 2,233 2,454 2,319 71 86 90 2,304 2,540 2,409 3% 3% 4%

Business 2,286 2,394 2,490 385 505 657 2,671 2,899 3,147 14% 17% 21%

Community and Health Studies 561 630 518 9 570 630 518 2%

Design 95 119 108 2 1 2 97 120 110 2% 1% 2%

Science and Horticulture 548 534 569 23 40 42 571 574 611 4% 7% 7%

Trades and Technology 251 250 226 1 2 5 252 252 231 0% 1% 2%

Continuing Education 198 180 151 198 180 151

Non‐credential/Undeclared 31 38 88 1 1 19 32 39 107 3% 3% 18%

Total (Unduplicated) 6,433 6,998 6,907 661 749 958 7,094 7,747 7,865 9% 10% 12%

Enrolments by Service Type

% International

(Headcounts are FTE countable registrations and are unduplicated within faculty; a student may be counted across more than 

one faculty if registered in multiple programs)

Domestic International Sum

Faculty Enrolments

KWANTLEN POLYTECHNIC UNIVERSITY
SUMMER 2011 TO 2013 COMPARISON

400

2,304

2,671

570

97

571

252

198

32

539

2,540

2,899

630

120

574

252

180

39

645

2,409

3,147

518

110

611

231

151

107

Academic & Career Advancement

Arts

Business

Community and Health Studies

Design

Science and Horticulture

Trades and Technology

Continuing Education

Non‐credential/Undeclared

2011

2012

2013

Enrolments by Faculty ‐ Summer 2011 to 2013 

IAP, Sept. 2013 Please refer to Summer 2011 ‐ 2013 Glossary for definitions

Data source: KBIT (Sept 12, 2013) 1


