KWANTLEN POLYTECHNIC UNIVERSITY SUMMER 2011 TO 2013 COMPARISON

Faculty Enrolments

(Headcounts are FTE countable registrations and are unduplicated within faculty; a student may be counted across more than one faculty if registered in multiple programs)

Enrolments by Service Type

	Domestic			International			Sum			% International		
Student Faculty	2011	2012	2013	2011	2012	2013	2011	2012	2013	2011	2012	2013
Academic & Career Advancement	231	425	502	169	114	143	400	539	645	42%	21%	22%
Arts	2,233	2,454	2,319	71	86	90	2,304	2,540	2,409	3%	3%	4%
Business	2,286	2,394	2,490	385	505	657	2,671	2,899	3,147	14%	17%	21%
Community and Health Studies	561	630	518	9			570	630	518	2%		
Design	95	119	108	2	1	2	97	120	110	2%	1%	2%
Science and Horticulture	548	534	569	23	40	42	571	574	611	4%	7%	7%
Trades and Technology	251	250	226	1	2	5	252	252	231	0%	1%	2%
Continuing Education	198	180	151				198	180	151			
Non-credential/Undeclared	31	38	88	1	1	19	32	39	107	3%	3%	18%
Total (Unduplicated)	6,433	6,998	6,907	661	749	958	7,094	7,747	7,865	9%	10%	12%

Enrolments by Faculty - Summer 2011 to 2013

